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Mukilteo

City of Mukilteo Website

» Mukilteo City Council
o Mukilteo Mayor
o City Council Rules of Procedure
 CONTACTING ELECTED OFFICIALS:
o Councilmembers can be reached collectively via email at elected@mukilteowa.gov,
or individually via email at the addresses listed at the bottom of the page.
o You can also leave a message with the Executive Department at 425-263-8018.
e Mukilteo Commissions, Committees, and Boards
 The City of Mukilteo has its own school district: Mukilteo School District:
o Find Your School and School District

Council Meetings

TYPE DAY & TIME LOCATION
_ i i 23
REGULAR 1st & 3rd Mondays each month - 7 PM|City Hall Council Champer
11930 Cyrus Way, Mukilteo, WA
2nd Monday each month - 6 PM City Hall Council Chamber*
STUDY SESSION
11930 Cyrus Way, Mukilteo, WA
SPECIAL Called by Mayor as needed City Hall Council Chamber*
11930 Cyrus Way, Mukilteo, WA

*During COVID-19, all meetings are held remotely.
Extended Agenda

» Page contains Council Committee meeting schedules
* Includes Zoom Meeting Instructions
o Also includes public comment instructions via Zoom and in writing, and telephonic
access instructions
o FOR WRITTEN COMMENTS: Send your written public comments (approximately
400 words equals three minutes) at least one hour before the meeting to the City
Clerk, cmoore@mukilteowa.gov

Glossary/List of Acronyms

* |In alphabetical order by term or acronym, listed on left-side column
 Use ctrl+F to search the document quickly

- http://snococan.org/


https://mukilteowa.gov
https://mukilteowa.gov/city-council/?cn-reloaded=1
https://mukilteowa.gov/departments/executive/note-from-the-mayor/
https://mukilteowa.gov/wp-content/uploads/Council-Rules-of-Procedure-2020.pdf
https://mukilteowa.gov/city-council/mukilteo-commissions-committees-boards/
http://snococan.org/school_districts_school_boards#mukilteo_school_district
https://nces.ed.gov/ccd/schoolsearch/index.asp
https://mukilteowa.gov/city-council/council-meeting-agendas-minutes-audio-video/
https://mukilteowa.gov/wp-content/uploads/Zoom-Meeting-Public-Comment-Instruction.pdf
https://mukilteowa.gov/city-council/list-of-acronyms-2015/

Last update: 2021/04/03 01:35 mukilteo http://snococan.org/mukilteo?rev=1617428137

List of Planning Acronyms from the Institute for Local Government

* Unable to locate link referred to on the website for National League of Cities/Urban Land
Institute

Council Members

NAME POSITION EMAIL TERM

Louis Harris Position 1 |lharris@mukilteowa.gov Expires 2021
Bob Champion Position 2 |bchampion@mukilteowa.gov|Expires 2021
Sarah Kneller Position 3 |skneller@mukilteowa.gov  |Expires 2021
Richard Emery Position 4 |remery@mukilteowa.gov Expires 2023
Riaz Khan Position 5 |rkhan@mukilteowa.gov Expires 2023
Elisabeth Crawford|Position 6 |ecrawford@mukilteowa.gov |Expires 2023
Joe Marine Position 7 |jmarine@mukilteowa.gov Expires 2023
Jennifer Gregerson|Mayor jgregerson@mukilteowa.gov [Expires 2021
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